
City of Los Angeles
Department of Recreation and Parks

Team Coach Team Coach

WILD FLOWERS BYE

WOLFPACK  BYE

ANGEL CITY FC BYE

RV2 BYE

WILD FLOWERS BYE

WOLFPACK  BYE

ANGEL CITY FC BYE

RV2 BYE

 Ritchie Valens Recreation Center Sun Valley Recreation Center

SOCCER FIELD RULES:
  PLEASE CLEAN UP AFTER YOUR GAME.

 10736 Laurel Canyon Blvd, Pacoima,CA 91331
 Phone: (818) 834-5172

 Email: ritchie.valensrc@lacity.org

14301 Vanowen,Van Nuys,CA 91405
Phone: (818) 756-8131

vannuys.recreationcenter@lacity.org

8133 Vineland Ave, Sun Valley, CA 91352
Phone: (818) 767-6151

Van Nuys Recreation Center

Spring '24 GPLA SOCCER LEAGUE
MINORS DIVISION

Lady Devils Pedro Aldama Angel City FC Denise & Daniel
Wild flowers MARISOL RV2 Ritchie 2

Wolfpack Staff

1 Saturday 13-Apr VNRC Angel City FC Wolfpack
2 Saturday 13-Apr Ritchie Valens Wild Flowers RV2

LADY DEVILS BYE

3 Friday 19-Apr SUN VALLEY Wolfpack Lady Devils
4 Saturday 20-Apr Ritchie Valens RV2 Angel City FC

5 Friday 26-Apr SUN VALLEY Lady Devils RV2
6 Saturday 27-Apr VNRC Angel City FC Wild Flowers

7 Thursday 2-May VNRC Wild Flowers Lady Devils
8 Thursday 2-May VNRC RV2 Wolfpack

Saturday 11-May 2:00 PM VNRC Wolfpack Wild Flowers
Saturday 11-May 3:00 PM VNRC Lady Devils Angel City FC

Saturday 18-May Ritchie Valens Angel City FC RV2
Saturday 18-May VNRC Wolfpack Lady Devils

Friday 24-May SUN VALLEY Lady Devils RV2
Saturday 25-May VNRC Angel City FC Wild Flowers

Friday 31-May SUN VALLEY Wild Flowers Lady Devils
Saturday 1-Jun VNRC RV2 Wolfpack

Saturday 8-Jun VNRC Wolfpack Wild Flowers
Saturday 8-Jun Ritchie Valens Lady Devils Angel City FC

Game Day Date Location Visitor VS Home

Game Day Date Location Visitor VS Home

Game Day Date Location Visitor VS Home

Game Day Date Location Visitor VS Home

Game Day Date Location Visitor VS Home

Game Day Date Location Visitor VS Home

Game Day Date Location Visitor VS Home

Game Day Date Location Visitor VS Home

Game Day Date Location Visitor VS Home

REMEMBER GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY
 IF INCLEMENT WEATHER OCCURS PLEASE CALL YOUR RECREATION CENTER FOR GAMES STATUS

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

6:00 PM
1:00 PM

6:00 PM
1:00 PM

5:45 PM
6:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

6:00 PM
1:00 PM

6:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

9 VS

10 VS

11 VS

12 VS

13 VS

14 VS

15 VS

16 VS

17 VS

18 VS

Persons with disabilities are welcomed to participate in our classes and programs. Reasonable accommodations will be made with prior arrangements.  Please be aware that some accommodations
may take 30 days or longer.  Please submit your request for an accommodation as soon as possible.


