

City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks





Ritchie Valens Recreation Center 10736 Laurel Canyon Blvd, Pacoima,CA 91331 Phone: (818) 834-5172 Email: ritchie.valensrc@lacity.org Van Nuys Recreation Center 14301 Vanowen,Van Nuys,CA 91405 Phone: (818) 756-8131 vannuys.recreationcenter@lacity.org Sun Valley Recreation Center 8133 Vineland Ave, Sun Valley, CA 91352 Phone: (818) 767-6151

Spring '24 GPLA SOCCER LEAGUE

MINORS DIVISION							
Team			Coach		Team		Coach
Lady Devils			Pedro Aldama		Angel City FC		Denise & Daniel
Wild flowers			MARISOL		RV2		Ritchie 2
Wolfpack		Staff					
Game	Day	Date	Time	Location	Visitor	vs	Home
1	Saturday	13-Apr	1:00 PM	VNRC	Angel City FC	VS	Wolfpack
2	Saturday	13-Apr	1:00 PM	Ritchie Valens	Wild Flowers	VS	RV2
					LADY DEVILS BYE		
Game	Day	Date	Time	Location	Visitor	vs	Home
3	Friday	19-Apr	6:00 PM	SUN VALLEY	Wolfpack	VS	Lady Devils
4	Saturday	20-Apr	1:00 PM	Ritchie Valens	RV2	VS	Angel City FC
					WILD FLOWERS BYE		
Game	Day	Date	Time	Location	Visitor	vs	Home
5	Friday	26-Apr	6:00 PM	SUN VALLEY	Lady Devils	VS	RV2
6	Saturday	27-Apr	1:00 PM	VNRC	Angel City FC	VS	Wild Flowers
					WOLFPACK BYE		
Game	Day	Date	Time	Location	Visitor	VS	Home
7	Thursday	2-May	5:45 PM	VNRC	Wild Flowers	VS	Lady Devils
8	Thursday	2-May	6:45 PM	VNRC	RV2	VS	Wolfpack
					ANGEL CITY FC BYE		
Game	Day	Date	Time	Location	Visitor	vs	Home
9	Saturday	11-May	2:00 PM	VNRC	Wolfpack	VS	Wild Flowers
10	Saturday	11-May	3:00 PM	VNRC	Lady Devils	VS	Angel City FC
					RV2 BYE		
Game	Day	Date	Time	Location	Visitor	vs	Home
11	Saturday	18-May	1:00 PM	Ritchie Valens	Angel City FC	VS	RV2
12	Saturday	18-May	1:00 PM	VNRC	Wolfpack	VS	Lady Devils
					WILD FLOWERS BYE		
Game	Day	Date	Time	Location	Visitor	vs	Home
13	Friday	24-May	6:00 PM	SUN VALLEY	Lady Devils	VS	RV2
14	Saturday	25-May	1:00 PM	VNRC	Angel City FC	VS	Wild Flowers
					WOLFPACK BYE		
Game	Day	Date	Time	Location	Visitor	vs	Home
15	Friday	31-May	6:00 PM	SUN VALLEY	Wild Flowers	VS	Lady Devils
16	Saturday	1-Jun	1:00 PM	VNRC	RV2	VS	Wolfpack
					ANGEL CITY FC BYE		
Game	Day	Date	Time	Location	Visitor	vs	Home
17	Saturday	8-Jun	1:00 PM	VNRC	Wolfpack	VS	Wild Flowers
18	Saturday	8-Jun	1:00 PM	Ritchie Valens	Lady Devils	VS	Angel City FC
					RV2 BYE		

SOCCER FIELD RULES:

PLEASE CLEAN UP AFTER YOUR GAME.

REMEMBER GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY
IF INCLEMENT WEATHER OCCURS PLEASE CALL YOUR RECREATION CENTER FOR GAMES STATUS

Persons with disabilities are welcomed to participate in our classes and programs. Reasonable accommodations will be made with prior arrangements. Please be aware that some accommodations may take 30 days or longer. Please submit your request for an accommodation as soon as possible.